

¹ UnityPoint Health and logo is a registered trademark of Iowa Health System, d/b/a UnityPoint Health.

This chart reflects the primary entities which provide, directly or indirectly, patient care or insurance services. All are controlled by UnityPoint Health, except for Quincy Medical Group. This chart does not reflect all UnityPoint Health controlled entities.

² UnityPoint Clinic is a d/b/a of Iowa Physicians Clinic Medical Foundation, an Iowa nonprofit corporation and a Tax Exempt Organization.

³ UnityPoint Health, through a physician designee, owns or controls 45% of the stock of Quincy Physicians & Surgeons Clinic, S.C., d/b/a Quincy Medical Group, an Illinois service corporation.